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Early

1111712016 05:17 PM

100.000,Total Number of Voters : 17,092

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

LIBERTARIAN

GREEN

Absentee

318 63.10%

1 80 35.71o/o

4 0.790/o

2 0.40o/o

5,731 66.54%

2,800 32.510/0

45 0.52o/o

37 0.43o/o

1 ,810

1,504

55

24

53.35%

44.33o/o

1.620/o

O.71o/o

7,859 62.82o/o

4,484 35.84%

1O4 0.83o/o

63 0.50%

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

504

73

332

55.450/o

8.03o/o

36.520/0

8,613 73.72oh

0 0.00%

3,070 26.280/0

3,393

0

1,107

75.40o/o

0.00%

24.60%

12,510 73.19o/o

73 O.43o/o

4,509 26.380/o

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT, Vote For'l

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

2,383

1,823

137

49

6

0

0

2

2

0

1

0

12

0

0

0

0

53.98%

41.29%

3.10%

1.11o/o

O.14o/o

0.00%

0.00%

0.0s%

0.0s%

0.00%

0.02o/o

0.00o/o

O.27o/o

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DONALD J. TRUMP/MIKE PENCE

HILLARY CLINTON/TIM KAINE

GARY JOHNSONM/ILLIAM \A/ELD

JILL STEIN/AJAMU BAMI(A
OARRELL L, CASTLE SCOTT N. BRADLEY
(W
SCOTT CUBBLER MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ

W
CHERUNDA FOX ROGER KUSHNER (W
TOM HOEFLING STEVE SCHULIN (W

LAUMNCE KOTLIKOFF EDWARD LEAMER

W
JONATHAN LEE JEFFREY ERSKINE (W

MICHAEL A. MATUREN JUAN A, MUNOZ (W
MONICA MOOREHEAD LAMONT LTLLY (W
EVAN MCMULLTN NATHAN JOHNSON (W
ROBERT MORROWTODD SANDERS (W
EMIDIO SOLrySIKANGELA WALKER (W
DALE STEFFES PAUL E. CASE (W
TONY VALOIVIA AARON BARRIERE (W

524 58.81%

348 39.06%

12 1.35o/o

6 0.670/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00o/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

1 0.11o/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00o/o

0 0.00o/o

0 0.00%

7,624 66.42%

3,577 31.160/o

193 1 .680/o

49 0.43o/o

4 0.03o/o

1 O.O1o/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00o/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

30 0.26%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

10,531 62.74o/o

5,748 34.250/o

342 2.04o/o

104 0.620h

10 0.06%

1 0.01o/o

0 0.00%

2 0.O1o/o

2 O.Olo/o

0 0.00%

1 0.01o/o

0 0.00%

43 0.260/o

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

891

2

16

98.02o/o

0.220/o

1.760/o

11,478

0

205

98.25o/o

0.000/o

1.75o/o

4,415

0

85

98.11o/o

0.00%

1.89o/o

16,784 98.200/o

) O.O1o/o

306 1.79o/o

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT IO, Vote For 1

REP MICHAEL T. MCCAUL

DEM TAWANAW. CADIEN

LIB BILL KELSEY

509 63.23%

276 34.29o/o

20 2.480k

7,807 68.21%

3,408 29.780/o

230 2.O10k

2,458
'1,760

157

56.1 8%

40.23o/o

3.59%

10,774 64.810/0

5,444 32.75o/o

4O7 2.45o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

805

th
28

8E.56%

8.36%
3.08%

4,375

0

125

97.22o/o

0.00%

2.780h

11,445 97 .96%

0 0.00%

238 2.04o/o

16,625 97.27%

76 0.44%

391 2.29o/o
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Candidate

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER, Vote For 1

REP WAYNE CHRISTIAN

E Absentee

DEM

LIB

GRN

GRADY YARBROUGH

MARK MILLER

MARTINA SALINAS

518 59.540h

320 36.78%

24 2.760/o

I 0.92o/o

7,545 65.88%

3,380 29.510/o

339 2.960/o

188 1.64%

2,357

1,729

170

122

53.84o/o

39.490/o

3.88o/o

2.79o/o

10,420 62.400/o

5,429 32.510k

533 3.19%

318 1.90%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

870

1

38

95.71o/o

0.11o/o

4.18o/o

4,378

0

122

97.29o/o

0.00%

2.71o/o

11,452 98.02o/o

0 0.00%

231 1.98%

16,700 97.710/o

1 0.01o/o

391 2.29o/o

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3, Vote For 1

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

DEBM LEHRMANN

MIKE \A,ESTERGREN

KATHIE GLASS

RODOLFO RIVERA MUNOZ

527 60.640/o

317 36.48%

18 2.07o/o

7 0.81o/o

7 ,654 67.050/o

3,387 29.67%

238 2.08%

136 1.19%

2,395

1,701

160

110

54.860/o

38.96%

3.66%

2.52o/o

10,576 63.520/o

5,405 32.460/o

416 2.50%

253 1.52o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

869

1

20

95.60%

0.11o/o

4.29o/o

4,366

0

134

97.O2o/o

0.00%

2.98%

11 ,415 97 .71o/o

0 0.000/0

268 2.29o/o

16,650 97 .410/o

1 0.01o/o

441 258o/o

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5, Vote For I

REP PAUL GREEN

DEM DORI CONTRERASGARZA

LIB TOM OXFORD

GRN CHARLES E. WATERBURY

527 60.370/o

329 37.69%

12 1.37o/o

5 0.57o/o

7,658 67.050/o

3,493 30.58%

199 1 .7 4o/o

71 0.620/o

2,401

1,784

138

49

54.92o/o

40.81%

3.16%

1.120/o

10,586 63.520/o

5,606 33.640/o

349 2.09o/o

125 0.75o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

873

0

36

96.040k

0.000/o

3.96%

1j,421 97 .760/o

0 0.00o/o

262 2.24o/o

4,372

0

128

97.16Yo

0.00%

2.84o/o

16,666 97 .510/o

0 0.00%

426 2.49o/o

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 9, Vote For {

REP EVAGUZMAN

DEM SAVANNAH ROBINSON

LIB DON FULTON

GRN JIM CHISHOLM

520 59.840/o

334 38.43%

1 0 1.15o/o

5 0.58o/o

7,684 67 .090/o

3,451 30.130/o

229 2.00o/o

89 0.78o/o

2,450

1,732

'150

52

55.89%

39.51%

3.42o/o

1.19o/o

10,654 63.770/o

5,517 33.020/o

389 2.33%

146 0.87o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

869

I

39

95.60%

0.11%

4.29%

11,453 98.03%

0 0.00%

23O 1.97o/o

4,384

0

116

97.42%

0.00%

2.58o/o

16,706 97.74%

1 0.01o/o

385 2.25o/o
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CandidateE Absentee

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 2, Vote For I

REP MARY LOU KEEL

DEM LA\A/RENCE'LARRY'MEYERS

LIB MARK ASH

GRN ADAM KING BLACKWELL REPOSA

521 60.16%

330 38.11o/o

10 1,15%

5 0.58%

7,611 66.76%

3,488 30.59%

211 1.850h

91 0.80%

2,404

1,760

132

58

55.21%

40.42%

3.03%

1.33o/o

10,536 63.39%

5,578 33.56%

353 2.12o/o

154 0.93%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

866 95.27%

0 0.00%

43 4.73o/o

11,4O1 97 .59%

0 0.00%

282 2.41%

4,354

n

146

96.76%

0.00%

3.24o/o

16,621 97.240/o

0 0.00%

471 2.760/o

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 5, Vote FoT 1

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

SCOTT WALKER

BETSY JOHNSON

WLLIAM BRYAN STMNGE III

JUDITH SANDERS.CASTRO

528 60.760/o

326 37.51%

9 1.04o/o

6 0.69%

7,651 67.020/o

3,479 30.47%

178 1.56%

108 0.95%

2,395

1,766

123

75

54.94o/o

40.51%

2.82o/o

1.72o/o

10,574 63.53%

5,571 33.470/o

3]0 1.860/o

189 1.14o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

869 95.600/o

0 0.00%

40 4.40o/o

11 ,416 97 .7 1o/o

0 0.00%

267 2.29o/o

4,359

0

141

96.87%

0.00%

3.13%

16,644 97.38o/o

0 0.00%

448 2.62Yo

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 6, Vote FoT 1

REP

DEM

LIB

MICHAEL E. KEASLER

ROBERT BURNS

MARK W. BENNETT

520 60.19%

329 38.08%

15 1.74o/o

7,646 67.000/o

3,497 30.640/o

269 2.360/o

2,407

1,779

161

55.37o/o

40.920/o

3.7Oo/o

10,573 63.60%

5,605 33.72%

445 2.680/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

864 95.05%

0 0.00%

45 4.95o/o

j 1 ,4 12 97 .680/o

0 0.00%

271 2.32%

4,347

0

153

96.60%

0.00%

3.400h

16,623 97 .260/o

0 0.00%

469 2.74o/o

MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 10, Vote For I

REP

DEM

TOM MAYNARD

JUDY JENNINGS
438 60.33o/o

288 39.67o/o

7,766 68.10%

3,637 31.90%

2,480

1,856

57.200/o

42.80o/o

10,684 64.89%

5,781 35.110/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

726

142

41

79.87o/o

15.620/o

4.51%

11,403 97.60%

0 0,00%

2BO 2.40o/o

4,336

0

164

96.36%

0.000/o

3.64%

16,465 96.330/o

142 0.83%

485 2.84o/o

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 18, Vote For 1

REP LOIS W. KOLKHORST

LIB KATHIE L. STONE

525 84.13o/o

99 15.87o/o

8,053 85.88%

1,324 14.120/o

2,613

649

80.1 0%

1 9.90%

'l 1,191 84.380/o

2,072 15.62%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

624 68.65%

76 8.36%

2Og 22.99o/o

9,377 80.260/o

0 0.00%

2,306 19.74o/o

3,262

0

1,238

72.490h

0.00%

27.51o/o

13,263 77 .6ook

76 0.44%

3,753 21.960/o
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 3, Vote For 1

REP CECIL BELL 538 100,00% 8,770 100.00% 1 00.00% 12,316 100.00%3,008

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

538 59.19%

0 0.00%

371 4O.81Yo

A,7tO 75.07o/o

0 0.00%

2,913 24.93o/o

3,008

0

1,492

66.84%

0.00%

33.1 6%

12,316 72.060/o

0 0.00%

4,776 27.940/o

CHIEF JUSTICE, 1ST COURT OF APPEALS, Vote For I

REP

DEM

SHERRY RADACK

JIM PEACOCK

502 61.600/o

313 38.40%
7,830 68.740/o

3,561 31.260/o

2,519

1 ,815

58.12o/o

41.88%

10,851 65.60%

5,689 34.400/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

815 89.660/o

52 5.72o/o

42 4.620/o

1 1,391 97 .50o/o

0 0.00%

292 2.50o/o

4,334

0

166

96.31%

0.00%
3.69%

'16,540 96.770/o

52 0.30%

500 2.93o/o

JUSTICE, lST COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 4, Vote For I

REP EVELYN KEYES

DEM BARBARAGARDNER

493 60.640/o

320 39.36%
7,768 68.260/o

3,612 31.740/o

2,466

1,865

56.94%

43.060/o

10,727 64.920/o

5,797 35.08%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

813 89.44%

49 5.39%

47 5.17o/o

1 1 ,3BO 97.41o/o

0 0.00%

303 2.59o/o

4,331

0

169

96.24o/o

0.00%

3.760/o

16,524 96.68%

49 0.29o/o

519 3.04o/o

JUSTICE, 14TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2, Vote For {

REP KEVIN JEIA/ELL

DEM CANDANCE W.{ITE

495 60.440/o

324 39.56%
7,777 68.260/o

3,617 31.740/o

2,485

1,859

57.21%

42.79o/o

10,757 64.970/o

5,800 35.030/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

819 90.10%

46 5.06%

44 4.84o/o

11 ,394 97.53o/o

0 0.00%

289 2.47o/o

4,344

0

156

96.53%

0.00%

3.47o/o

16,ss7 96.87%

46 0.27o/o

489 2.860/o

JUSTICE, ,I4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 9, Vote For I

REP TRACY ELIZABETH CHRISTOPHER

OEM PETER,{4. KELLY

514 62.530/o

30E 37.47Yo

7 ,847 69.01 0/o

3,524 30.990/o

2,532

1,789

58.60%

41.400/o

10,893 65.96%

5,621 34.040/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

822 90.43o/o

40 4.40oh

47 5.17%

11,371 97 .33o/o

0 0.00%

312 2.670/o

4,321

179

96.02o/o

0.00%

3.98%

16,514 96.62Yo

40 0.23o/o

538 3.15o/o
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Total

12,127 100.00%

DISTRICT JUDGE,506 JUOICIAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

REP ALBERT M. MCCAIG, JR, 540 100.00% 8,645 100.00% 2,942 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

540

U

369

59.41o/o

0.00o/o

40.590/o

8,645 74.OOo/o

0 0.00%

3,038 26.000/o

2,942

0

1,558

65.38o/o

0.00%

34.62%

12,127 70.950/o

0 0.00%

4,965 29.O50/o

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

REP R. GLENN SMITH

DEM CEDRIC D. WATSON

478 65.30%

254 34.70o/o

7,743 67 .500/o

3,728 32.50%
2,513

1,883

57.17o/o

42.83o/o

10,734 64.670/0

5,865 35.33%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

732

143

34

80.53%

15.73o/o

3.7 4o/o

11,471, 98.19%

0 0.00%

212 1.81o/o

4,396

0

104

97.690/0

0.00%

2.310/o

16,599 97.120k

143 0.84o/o

350 2.05%

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, Vote For I

REP ELLEN CONTRERAS SHELBURNE 5s3 100.00% 8,747 100.00% 3,008 100.00% 12,308 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

553 60.84%

0 0.00%

356 39.16%

8,747 74.87o/o

0 0.00o/o

2,936 25.13o/o

3,008

0

1,492

66.84%

0.00%

33.1 6%

12,308 72.010/o

0 0.00%

4,784 27.990/o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. I, Vote For,I

REP JOHN ALLEN AMSLER

JACQUELTNE D. REYNOLDS (W
1 't3 83.700/o

22 16.30%

1 ,777 91.320/o

169 8.68%
602

59

91.07o/o

8.93%

2,492 90.88%

250 9.120/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

135

37

55

59.47o/o

16.30Yo

24.23o/o

1,946 80.35%

0 0.00%

476 19.65%

66'1

0

258

71.93o/o

0.000/o

28.07o/o

2,742 76.850/o

37 1.O4ok

789 22.11o/o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO.3, Vote For 1

REP MARVIN R. HOOD

DEM JERON BARNETT

JONATHAN MILLER (W

60

70

4

44.78o/o

52.240/o

2.99o/o

1,092 41.820/o

1,215 46.530/o

304 11.640/o

431

585

206

35.27%

47.87o/o

16.86%

1,583 39.90%

1 ,870 47 .140/o

514 12.96o/0

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

134

50

6

70.53o/o

26.32Yo

3.16o/o

2,611 97.640/o

0 0.00%

63 2.360/o

1,222

0

32

97.45o/o

0.00%

2.55o/o

3,967 96.33%

50 1.21o/o

101 2.45o/o
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Absentee

CONSTABLE, PRECINCT NO. 1, Vote For'l

REP BO HASHAW 122 100.0Oo/o 1,835 100.00% 616 100.00% 2,573 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

122

U

105

53.74o/o

0.00%

46.26o/o

1,835 75.760/o

0 0.00%

587 24.24%

616

0

303

67.03o/o

0.00%

32.97o/o

2,573 72.110/o

0 0.00%

995 27.89o/o

CONSTABLE, PRECINCT NO.2, Vote For 1

REP GLENN IM{ITE 185 100.00% 2,930 100.00% 919 100.00% 4,034 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

185

0

66

73.71%

0.00%

26.29o/o

2,930 87.23o/o

0 0.00%

429 12.77o/o

919

0

172

84.23%

0.00%

15.77o/o

4,034 85.81%

0 0.00%

667 14.19%

CONSTABLE, PRECINCT NO.3, Vote For 1

REP SCOTT H. GREEN

DEM HERSCHEL SMITH

60

73

45.11o/o

54.89o/o

1,112 42.360/o

1 ,513 57.640/o

404

820

33.010/o

66.99%

1,576 39.58%

2,406 60.420/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

133

46

11

70.00o/o

24.21o/o

5.79o/o

2,625 98.17o/o

0 0.00%

49 1.83%

1,224

0

30

97.610h

0.00%

2.39o/o

3,982 96.700/o

46 1.12o/o

90 2.19o/o

CONSTABLE, PRECINCT NO.4, Vote For 1

REP JOE TRIMM 1s1 ',I00.00% 2,495 100.00% 856 100.00% 3,s02 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

151

0

90

62.660/o

0.00%

37.34o/o

2,495 77.29o/o

0 0.00%

733 22.71o/o

8s6

0

380

69.260/o

0.00%

30.740/o

3,502 74.430/o

0 0,00%

1,203 25.570/o

PROPOSITION NO.l CITY OF PRA|RIE V|EW, Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST
30

6

83.33%

16.67%
9S1 81.42o/o

217 18.58%

478

130

78.620/o

21.38o/o

1,459 80.520/o

353 19.48o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

36

0

10

78.260/o

0.00%

21.74o/o

608

0

84

87.860/o

0.00%

12.14o/o

1 ,166 89.43o/o

0 0.00%

138 10.57%

1.812 88.65%

0 0.00%

232 11.35o/o

PROPOSITION NO.2 CITY OF PRATRE V|EW, Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST
24

8

7s.00%

25.00o/o

900

258

77.72%

22.28o/o

480

128

78.95o/o

21.05o/o

1,404 78.05%

394 21.91o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

32

0

14

69.57%

0.00%

30.43o/o

1 ,1 58 88.670/o

0 0.00%

148 11.330/o

608

0

84

87.86Yo

0.00%

12.14o/o

1,798 87 .960/o

0 0.00%

246 12.04o/o
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Absentee Early Election

Precincts Reporting

Total

SCHOOL BOARD POSITION 1 ROYAL lSD, Vote For {

llN JoSEPH CAMPOS 66 100.00% 900 100.00% 477 100.00% 1,443 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

900

0

828

bb

83

44.30o/o

0.00%

55.70o/o

52.08%

0.00%

47.92!o

477

0

511

48.28o/o

0.00%

51.721o

1,443 50.37Yo

0 0.00%

1,422 49.63o/o

SCHOOL BOARD POSITION 5 ROYAL ISD, Vote For 1

IIN EMILY WATERS HILLSMAN 70 100.00% 957 100.00% 511 100.000/o 1 ,538 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

70

79

46.98%

0.00%

53.020/o

957

o

771

55.38%

0.00%
44.620/o

5'l 1

477

51.72o/o

0.00%

48.28o/o

1,538 53.68%

0 0.00o/o

1,327 46.32%

SCHOOL BOARD POSITION 6 ROYAL lSD, Vote For I

IIN ELTON R.R. FOSTER 78 100.00% 976 '100.000/o 519 100.00o/o 1,573 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

78

n

71

52.35o/o

0.00%

47.650/o

976 56.480/o

0 0.00%

752 43.52%

519

0

469

52.53o/o

0.00%

4747%

1,573 54.900/o

0 0.00%

1,292 45.100/o

SCHOOL BOARD POSITION 7 ROYAL lSD, Vote For 1

llN BRTAN DrEZr

IIN ROSE BRANCH JONES

45

48

48.390k

51.61o/o

605 50.97%

582 49.03o/o

301

328

47.850/0

52.150/o

951 49.82o/o

9s8 50.18%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

93

0

56

62.42o/o

0.00o/o

37.58o/o

1,187 68.690/o

0 0.00%

541 31.31o/o

629

0

359

63.66%

0.00%
36.340/.

1,909 66.63%

0 0.00%

956 33.370

TAX RATIFICATION ROYAL lSD, Vote For I

FOR

AGAINST
46

70

39.66%

60.34o/o

537 36.04%

953 63.960/o

287

515

35.79o/o

64.21%

870 36.130/o

1,538 63.87o/o

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

116

0

33

77.850/o

0.00%

22.15o/o

1,490 86.23%

0 0.00%

238 13.77%

002

0

186

81.17o/o

0.00%

18.83%

2,408 84.050/o

0 0.00%

457 15.95%


